Cheese
Cheese & Cup—and—Char

Margherita
Lite sauce, fresh mozzarella and basil

$10
$11
$11

Turkey
Turkey & Ham
Ham

Italian Assorted
Capicola, salami, spicy ham, provolone

Tuna

Chicken Finger
Steak & Cheese

Small

$10
$10
$10
$10

$10
$11
$11

Large

$13
$13
$13
$13

$13
$14
$14

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

24-1220



Egg & Cheese $9 Pepper Jack Steak Melt $14

Choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Steak with grilled peppers and onions and pepper jack
on grilled sourdough. Served w/ chips

Burger 60z $13 :
Fresh seared beef patty topped with lettuce, tomato, Marinated Chicken Breast Sandwich $14
& American cheese. Served w/ chips Marinated chicken breast in ltalian dressing char-grilled

to perfection, lettuce and tomatoes. Served w/ chips
Bacon Cheeseburger 60z

Fresh seared beef patty topped with crispy bacon, lettuce, - Sahlen’s Hotdog $6
tomato, sauteed onions and American cheese. Served w/ chips
Served w/ chips

§M Double Dogs $9

Served w/ chips

Mushroom & Swiss Burger 60z $14
Fresh seared beef patty topped with grilled mushrooms,

lettuce, tomato, and Swiss cheese. Served w/ chips @7] Homestretch Plate $15
Your choice of a cheeseburger or two hot dogs
Patty Melt $14 w/ french fries, mac salad, topped with meat sauce.
60z burger on grilled rye with carmalized onion and
Swiss cheese. Served w/ chips
*Add fries for $2.50 If you have a food allergy please notify us.

*Add meat sauce for $0.75

24-1220



Chef Salad $9
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, croutons

Julienne Salad $12
Chef salad with ham, turkey, Swiss, & American cheese
Chicken Pecan Salad $13

Marinated grilled chicken, pecans, Mandarin oranges,
tomatoes, cucumbers & onions

Caesar Salad $10
Chopped romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons
& Caesar dressing

Ham & Swiss $8
Turkey & Provolone $8
Tuna Salad $8
Italian Assorted $9

\T $9

Soup of the Day $6
French Fries $6
Brownies $4
Cookies $4
Ice Cream Sandwiches $4
Pies $5
Cheesecake $6

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

24-1220



Fountain/Bottled Drinks

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Pepsi Zero Calories
Starry

Mtn Dew

Caffeine Free Root Beer
Brisk Raspberry Tea
Lemonade

Red Bull

Gatorade
3 flavors

Coftee
Reg. & Decaf

$3.50

$5.50
$3.50

$3.50

White Claw $6.25

2 flavors

Wine Split $5.50

Dry, sweet, & semi-sweet

Celsius $5.50

Domestic Beer 160z Cans $4.75
160z 200z

Blue Lite, Yuengling $5 $6

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

‘ . ‘ _ 24-1220



