BRICK OVEN PIZZA

Our pizzas are fired in a 900 degree brick oven!

SUBS

All subs come with your choice of toppings made to order

Cheese	\$10		Small	Large
Cheese & Cup-and-Char	\$11	Turkey	\$10	\$13
Margherita Lite sauce, fresh mozzarella and basil	\$11	Turkey & Ham	\$10	\$13
		Ham	\$10	\$13
		Italian Assorted Capicola, salami, spicy ham, provolone	\$10	\$13
		Tuna	\$10	\$13
		Chicken Finger	\$11	\$14
		Steak & Cheese	\$11	\$14

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

OFF THE GRILL

Egg & Cheese Choice of ham, bacon or sausage.	\$9	Pepper Jack Steak Melt Steak with grilled peppers and onions and pepper jack	\$14
Burger 6oz Fresh seared beef patty topped with lettuce, tomato, & American cheese. Served w/ chips	\$13	on grilled sourdough. Served w/ chips Marinated Chicken Breast Sandwich Marinated chicken breast in Italian dressing char-grilled	\$1 4
Bacon Cheeseburger 6oz Fresh seared beef patty topped with crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, sautéed onions and American cheese.	\$14 Sahler SINCE 1869	to perfection, lettuce and tomatoes. Served w/ chips Sahlen's Hotdog Served w/ chips	\$6
Served w/ chips Mushroom & Swiss Burger 6oz Fresh seared beef patty topped with grilled mushrooms,	\$14	Double Dogs Served w/ chips Homestretch Plate	\$5 \$15
lettuce, tomato, and Swiss cheese. Served w/ chips Patty Melt 6oz burger on grilled rye with carmalized onion and Swiss cheese. Served w/ chips	\$14	Your choice of a cheeseburger or two hot dogs w/ french fries, mac salad, topped with meat sauce.	

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

^{*}Add fries for \$2.50 *Add meat sauce for \$0.75

SALADS

SIDES

Chef Salad Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, croutons	\$9	Soup of the Day	\$6
Julienne Salad Chef salad with ham, turkey, Swiss, & American cheese	\$12	French Fries	\$6
Chicken Pecan Salad	\$13	SWEETS	
Marinated grilled chicken, pecans, Mandarin oranges, tomatoes, cucumbers & onions		Brownies	\$4
Caesar Salad	\$10	Cookies	\$4
Chopped romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar dressing		Ice Cream Sandwiches	\$4
		Pies	\$5
GRAB & GO SANDWIC	HES	Cheesecake	\$6
Ham & Swiss	\$8		
Turkey & Provolone	\$8		
Tuna Salad	\$8		
Italian Assorted	\$9	If you have a food allergy plea	isa notify is
Veggie	\$9	ij you nave a jood anergy piec	24-1220

DRINKS

Fountain/Bottled	Drinks

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Pepsi Zero Calories

Starry

Mtn Dew

Caffeine Free Root Beer

Brisk Raspberry Tea

Lemonade

\$3.50	White Claw 2 flavors	\$6.25
	Wine Split Dry, sweet, & semi-sweet	\$5.50
	Celsius	\$5.50
	Domestic Beer 16oz Cans	\$4.75

Blue Lite, Yuengling

Red Bull

Gatorade

3 flavors

Coffee

Reg. & Decaf

\$5.50 \$3.50 \$3.50



160z

\$5

20oz

\$6

If you have a food allergy please notify us.